
Private Music Teachers

Bass David Horn davehorn88@hotmail.com 415 999 7526
Bass Mark Culbertson markbass88@gmail.com (415) 342-4436
Bassoon Steve Paulson spaulson317@gmail.com
Bassoon Karla Ekholm kekholm2@gmail.com
Cello Kelley Maulbetsch kelleymaulbetsch@gmail.com
Cello Anne Lerner celloanne1770@gmail.com (415) 302-6357
Cello Amanda Craver amanda.craver@gmail.com (716) 435-7483
Cello Barbara Wampner barbara.wampner@dominican.edu (415) 585-0247
Cello Katie Butler pianokatiecello@gmail.com 415 578-8367
Cello Katy Boyd ktsboyd@gmail.com 415-328-9226
Cello Miriam Perkoff miriamperkoff@aol.com 415-271-1966
Cello Moses Sedler moses.sedler@gmail.com 415-453-1517

Cello Sergei 
Riabtchenko cello2040@gmail.com 650-996-1917

Clarinet John Sadler jsadler3@comcast.net 415-328-4306
Clarinet Steve Bergman bergwind@bergwind.com
Clarinet Kevin Stewart kjstewart26@comcast.net (510) 205-4198
Flute Carol Adee cadee80@gmail.com 415-233-2273
Flute Rhonda Bradetich rhonda@goldenflute.com (208)255-9130
Flute Amanda Hahn mandajhahn@yahoo.com (415) 846-4710
Flute Marcia Miget miget@mee-j.com 415-457-5365
Flute Radhika Miller radhikamiller@comcast.net 415-459-3759
Flute Andrei Gorchov andreigorchov@gmail.com 415-272-1053
French Horn Alicia Telford adtelford3@gmail.com 510 697 1883
French Horn John Sadler jsadler3@comcast.net 415-328-4306

French Horn Alicia 
Mastromonaco agmastro@gmail.com (415) 939-4467

French Horn Katie Dennis katedennis360@me.com 415-987-4549

French Horn Suzannne 
Chasalow cornosuz@gmail.com (510) 703-7096

Oboe Brenda Schuman-
Post bsp6263@gmail.com 415-608-2027

Oboe Laura Reynolds laura_reynolds@comcast.net
Percussion Allen Biggs biggsdrums@comcast.net
Percussion Mick Berry mick.berry@comcast.net (415) 595-3600
Percussion Tim Vaughan timvaughandrums@yahoo.com
Trumpet Tyler Graves tylerlgraves@gmail.com (440) 364-0770
Trumpet Bill Holmes zorro09@att.net (415) 924-1282
Trumpet Doug Morton doug@gneo.net 415 897 2570
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Trumpet John Freeman jfreeman6@gmail.com 415-742-4439
Trumpet Mark Nemoyten mark@hearandnowaudio.com 415-596-1741

Trumpet John Sadler jsadler3@comcast.net 415-328-4306
Trumpet Pete Estrabrook pete.estabrook@gmail.com 707-799-1683
Trombone Kevin Porter lowbrasskevin@gmail.com 415-269-0933
Trombone John Mayer johnmayertrombone@gmail.com
Trombone Gary Jones gbone145@gmail.com
Trombone John Sadler jsadler3@comcast.net 415-328-4306
Trombone Max Perkoff perkoff.max@gmail.com
Violin Cathy Van Hoesen cvhviolin@comcast.net 415-235-3069
Violin Kathy Marshall kmarshallbiggs@gmail.com
Violin Dawn Madole dawn.madole@gmail.com
Violin Charmian Stewart charmian@aol.com 415 458 1793
Viola/Violin Dana Phillips dana.phi.567@gmail.com (415) 686-8610
Violin Jan Bogart jpb118@comcast.net 415 884 9176
Violin Annie Yano Annie.yano@gmail.com
Violin Odin Mitaine odinmit@gmail.com
Violin Craig Reiss craigjreiss@gmail.com
Violin Mariko Smiley marikosmiley@gmail.com (415) 320-5531
Viola/Violin Meg Eldridge bachaluau@mac.com 415-717-3842
Violin Patricia Miner minerviolin@att.net 415-306-2955
Violin Phoebe Dong fiddldd@comcast.net 415-601-8398
Violin Steve Gardner stevegsf@gmail.com 415-871-7494
Violin Wendy Loder wendy@lawrencestrings.com 415-457-7301
Violin Michael Grossman oftamused@yahoo.com
Violin Amanda Craver amanda.craver@gmail.com (716) 435-7483

Harp Bertina Mitchell-
Boyadjiev bestharpist@gmail.com
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